/70828MP

Schragkugellager (einreihig, metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 140
D [mm] 175
B [mm] 11
Gewicht =~ 0,614
[kq]

d; [mm] =~ 153,4

Anschlussmale
da, min [Mm]
Da, max [Mm]
Dp, max [Mm]
Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]

D, [mm]
2 [mm]
r34 [mm]
ap [°]

a [mm]

~162,3

0,6 :
D,

0,3

30

143,2

171,8

173

.

&

Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

D D,

28,2

40,8

1,66

2086

4300

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



